
CHML Data Center - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server download.srv.ro

Description CHML Data Center

Country Romania

Scan Date 02/Jun/2014

Total Dirs 8,799

Total Files 129,857

Total Data 224.21 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 8799 129857 224.21 GB 100.00 %

/pub 8798 129857 224.21 GB 100.00 %

/pub/centos 210 30809 83.94 GB 37.44 %

/pub/postgresql 6942 39050 48.22 GB 21.51 %

/pub/centos/6.5 86 22252 47.74 GB 21.29 %

/pub/ius 354 28711 46.17 GB 20.59 %

/pub/ius/archive 92 21676 40.55 GB 18.08 %

/pub/plf 870 29988 39.41 GB 17.58 %

/pub/plf/mandriva 840 29216 38.98 GB 17.38 %

/pub/centos/5.10 67 8309 36.00 GB 16.06 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat 48 13653 26.08 GB 11.63 %

/pub/postgresql/binary 2410 6654 19.58 GB 8.73 %

/pub/centos/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 8.62 %

/pub/centos/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 7.04 %

/pub/ius/archive/CentOS 42 8023 14.47 GB 6.45 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/5 20 6519 13.82 GB 6.16 %

/pub/postgresql/repos 1310 25752 13.76 GB 6.14 %

/pub/centos/6.5/updates 8 7478 13.20 GB 5.89 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/6 20 7057 12.18 GB 5.43 %

/pub/centos/6.5/os 14 11234 10.35 GB 4.61 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 159.02 GB 70.93 %

Disk Image Files 36.15 GB 16.12 %

Archive Files 23.56 GB 10.51 %

Program Files 1.99 GB 0.89 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.32 GB 0.59 %

Image Files 1.04 GB 0.46 %

Data Files 972.57 MB 0.42 %

Windows Package Files 103.60 MB 0.05 %

Internet Files 45.66 MB 0.02 %

Document Files 20.41 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 125.34 GB

Average: 10.45 GB

Maximum: 49.31 GB

Minimum: 0.29 GB

From: 2013/07

To: 2014/06 0 GB

13 GB

26 GB

38 GB

51 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 219.94 GB

Average: 21.99 GB

Maximum: 91.42 GB

Minimum: 7.71 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

23 GB

47 GB

70 GB

93 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 124818 Files

Average: 12482 Files

Maximum: 35484 Files

Minimum: 4595 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

8871 Files

17743 Files

26614 Files

35485 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 140.60 GB 63.78 %

ISO Files 35.58 GB 16.14 %

DRPM Files 14.25 GB 6.46 %

BZ2 Files 11.16 GB 5.06 %

GZ Files 7.81 GB 3.54 %

DEB Files 4.17 GB 1.89 %

ZIP Files 2.58 GB 1.17 %

EXE Files 1.99 GB 0.90 %

TGZ Files 1.22 GB 0.55 %

TST Files 1.08 GB 0.49 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 84.83 K 67.34 %

HTML Files 12.26 K 9.74 %

DRPM Files 8.09 K 6.42 %

DEB Files 6.02 K 4.78 %

GZ Files 4.65 K 3.69 %

NOEXT Files 3.48 K 2.76 %

BZ2 Files 2.75 K 2.18 %

MD5 Files 1.71 K 1.36 %

CZ Files 1.13 K 0.90 %

LZMA Files 1.07 K 0.85 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 98931 159.02 GB 70.92 %

Disk Image Files 75 36.15 GB 16.12 %

Archive Files 9716 23.56 GB 10.51 %

Program Files 147 1.99 GB 0.89 %

Miscellaneous Files 3224 1.32 GB 0.59 %

Image Files 317 1.04 GB 0.46 %

Data Files 3707 972.57 MB 0.42 %

Windows Package Files 33 103.60 MB 0.05 %

Internet Files 12436 45.66 MB 0.02 %

Document Files 959 20.41 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 92914 154.85 GB 69.06 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 39 35.58 GB 15.87 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2746 11.16 GB 4.98 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 4652 7.81 GB 3.48 %

Debian Linux Package File 6017 4.17 GB 1.86 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 955 2.58 GB 1.15 %

Executable Program 145 1.99 GB 0.89 %

Miscellaneous Files 3224 1.32 GB 0.59 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 235 1.22 GB 0.55 %

Image File 23 1.00 GB 0.45 %

Sega Data Files 23 725.21 MB 0.32 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 36 588.05 MB 0.26 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 1 524.15 MB 0.23 %

602Pro PC Suite File 1128 130.33 MB 0.06 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 3 124.83 MB 0.05 %

Binary Data File 14 108.93 MB 0.05 %

Windows Installer Package 33 103.60 MB 0.05 %

TAR Archive File 4 82.06 MB 0.04 %

HTML Document 12264 43.11 MB 0.02 %

Compressed Archive Volume 1 25.00 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 84829 140.60 GB 62.71 %

ISO Files 39 35.58 GB 15.87 %

DRPM Files 8085 14.25 GB 6.36 %

BZ2 Files 2746 11.16 GB 4.98 %

GZ Files 4652 7.81 GB 3.48 %

DEB Files 6017 4.17 GB 1.86 %

ZIP Files 955 2.58 GB 1.15 %

EXE Files 145 1.99 GB 0.89 %

TGZ Files 235 1.22 GB 0.55 %

TST Files 3 1.08 GB 0.48 %

IMG Files 23 1.00 GB 0.45 %

CPK Files 23 725.21 MB 0.32 %

DMG Files 36 588.05 MB 0.26 %

TBZ2 Files 1 524.15 MB 0.23 %

NOEXT Files 3475 195.93 MB 0.09 %

CZ Files 1128 130.33 MB 0.06 %

RAR Files 3 124.83 MB 0.05 %

BIN Files 6 108.87 MB 0.05 %

MSI Files 33 103.60 MB 0.05 %

TAR Files 4 82.06 MB 0.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 8799 129857 224.21 GB 100.00 %

/pub 8798 129857 224.21 GB 100.00 %

/pub/centos 210 30809 83.94 GB 37.44 %

/pub/postgresql 6942 39050 48.22 GB 21.51 %

/pub/centos/6.5 86 22252 47.74 GB 21.29 %

/pub/ius 354 28711 46.17 GB 20.59 %

/pub/ius/archive 92 21676 40.55 GB 18.08 %

/pub/plf 870 29988 39.41 GB 17.58 %

/pub/plf/mandriva 840 29216 38.98 GB 17.38 %

/pub/centos/5.10 67 8309 36.00 GB 16.06 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat 48 13653 26.08 GB 11.63 %

/pub/postgresql/binary 2410 6654 19.58 GB 8.73 %

/pub/centos/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 8.62 %

/pub/centos/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 7.04 %

/pub/ius/archive/CentOS 42 8023 14.47 GB 6.45 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/5 20 6519 13.82 GB 6.16 %

/pub/postgresql/repos 1310 25752 13.76 GB 6.14 %

/pub/centos/6.5/updates 8 7478 13.20 GB 5.89 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/6 20 7057 12.18 GB 5.43 %

/pub/centos/6.5/os 14 11234 10.35 GB 4.61 %

/pub/postgresql/repos/yum 335 16551 10.32 GB 4.60 %

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64 0 32 10.30 GB 4.59 %

/pub/centos/5.10/os 14 6559 9.64 GB 4.30 %

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386 0 31 9.03 GB 4.03 %

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.36 GB 3.73 %

/pub/postgresql/source 241 2300 7.65 GB 3.41 %

/pub/ius/archive/CentOS/6 20 4713 7.60 GB 3.39 %

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386 0 19 7.43 GB 3.31 %

/pub/centos/6.5/updates/x86_64 3 4311 7.21 GB 3.22 %

/pub/ius/archive/CentOS/5 20 3310 6.87 GB 3.06 %

/pub/centos/6.5/updates/i386 3 3167 5.99 GB 2.67 %

/pub/centos/6.5/centosplus 8 1236 5.96 GB 2.66 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/5/x86_64 7 3013 5.89 GB 2.63 %

/pub/centos/5.10/updates 6 937 5.80 GB 2.59 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/5/i386 7 3013 5.76 GB 2.57 %

/pub/centos/6.5/os/x86_64 7 6402 5.59 GB 2.49 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/6/x86_64 7 3303 5.14 GB 2.29 %

/pub/centos/5.10/os/x86_64 6 3716 5.14 GB 2.29 %

/pub/centos/6.5/os/x86_64/Packages 0 6367 5.09 GB 2.27 %

/pub/ius/archive/Redhat/6/i386 7 3303 5.00 GB 2.23 %

/pub/centos/5.10/os/x86_64/CentOS 0 3662 4.88 GB 2.18 %

/pub/centos/6.5/os/i386 5 4832 4.76 GB 2.12 %

/pub/centos/5.10/os/i386 6 2843 4.50 GB 2.01 %

/pub/centos/6.5/updates/x86_64/drpms 0 3328 4.41 GB 1.97 %

/pub/centos/6.5/os/i386/Packages 0 4802 4.34 GB 1.94 %

/pub/ius/stable 86 4694 4.33 GB 1.93 %

/pub/centos/5.10/os/i386/CentOS 0 2789 4.26 GB 1.90 %

/pub/plf/mandriva/non-free 37 1237 3.97 GB 1.77 %

/pub/plf/mandriva/cooker 26 2811 3.81 GB 1.70 %

/pub/plf/mandriva/2011 54 2853 3.76 GB 1.68 %

CHML Data Center - FTP Site Statistics 12-Jul-2014

FTP Status v2.6.35 - 4 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 0.98 GB

/pub/1GB.tst 20/Apr/2010 0.98 GB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 809.74 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 29/Nov/2013 649.00 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveCD.iso 29/Nov/2013 643.00 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 641.38 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 636.15 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-4of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.90 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-2of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.65 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-3of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.57 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.14 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.79 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-7of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.66 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.41 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.38 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-6of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 627.62 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-1of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 625.32 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-2of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 625.16 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-1of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 623.84 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-5of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 622.90 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-6of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 618.94 MB

/pub/misc/zimbra/zcs-7.0.0_GA_3077.RHEL5_64.20110127201852.tgz 01/Feb/2011 565.56 MB

/pub/cloudmin-images/elastix.tbz2 14/Jan/2011 524.15 MB

/pub/cloudmin-images/elastix.tar.bz2 14/Jan/2011 489.24 MB

/pub/misc/zimbra/zcs-6.0.8_GA_2661.RHEL5_64.20100820052503.tgz 25/Aug/2010 436.21 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-minimal.iso 29/Nov/2013 398.00 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-minimal.iso 29/Nov/2013 324.00 MB

/pub/misc/mswin/WindowsXP-KB936929-SP3-x86-ENU.exe 12/Mar/2009 316.43 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-netinstall.iso 29/Nov/2013 243.00 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 29/Nov/2013 243.00 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-9of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 221.89 MB

/pub/cherokee/distribution/liferay/liferay-6.0.6_9.cpk 08/Apr/2011 207.94 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-netinstall.iso 29/Nov/2013 202.00 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/os/i386/images/boot.iso 29/Nov/2013 202.00 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-8of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 199.28 MB

/pub/cherokee/distribution/nuxeo_dm/nuxeo_dm-5.4.0.1_9.cpk 08/Apr/2011 185.03 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/os/i386/Packages/texlive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 17/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/os/x86_64/Packages/t...ive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 17/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/os/x86_64/images/install.img 29/Nov/2013 137.39 MB

/pub/centos/6.5/os/i386/images/install.img 29/Nov/2013 136.23 MB

/pub/cherokee/distribution/nuxeo_dam/nuxeo_dam-1.2_9.cpk 08/Apr/2011 135.05 MB

/pub/centos/6.3/os/i386/images/install.img 05/Jul/2012 131.42 MB

/pub/centos/5.10/os/x86_64/images/stage2.img 14/Oct/2013 110.42 MB
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